
materiale de constructii - Profile

I.D.: 75961607

Data publicarii	29.11.22	Coduri CPV	44334000-0 44330000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.483,12 RON - 1.483,12 RON

Descriere: Cornier 40x40x4 60mlX15.97lei = 958.2 Dibliu 10/66 tox 16260081 50bucX0.76lei = 38 Dibliu 8/49 tox 16260051 50bucX0.59lei = 29.5 Holt.6x80 100bucX0.49lei = 49 K email alb polar 15 l= 2.5L* 6bucX68.07lei = 408.42
